

Misc Case 29/2024
(CIS No 31/2024)

Order dated 26/7/2024:

Today is fixed for sr appr. Petitioner is present by filling hazira.

Ld advocata on behalf of the respondents appeared today with fresh V.Nama.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of the petitioner filed assests laibilities along with track report. Copy is served in respect of assests laibilities.

A postal track has filed .

To 03/9/2024 for w/o and w/s if any by the respondent.

D/C

Judicial Magistrate 1st Court
Raghunathpur